

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुर
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सौ
पन्ने है यह मापी पुर श्री...
सहायक अभियन्ता प्राचीन कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल...को निर्गत
किया जाता है।

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

प्राचीन कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमण्डल, मद्रास

०५/११/५१

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2682

Name of Officer

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

ISTONALC Bill

1

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(Those four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work: - Construction of					
road as per work Barahara Sugona					
monument road to Barahara Jabdi					
Road under monument (sc)					
Agency: - Sri Krishna mand Jha					
Jhargharpur, Dist - Madhubani					
Date of commencement: - 01-04-2021					
Date of completion: - 31-03-2022					
Agreement no - 105.B.D/2020-21					

(Record measurement at) 37.5.22				
Item no ①: - P/F setting				
cut pike - - - of feet				
1.00 X 5 nos = 5 nos				
Total = 5 nos				
Item no ②: - clearing & scrubbing				
of vegetation - - - of feet				
1 X 30 X 3.50 = 105 m ²				
15 X 30 X 3.50 = 1575 "				
1 X 30 X 3.50 = 105 "				
20 X 30 X 3.50 = 2100 "				
13 X 30 X 3.50 = 1365 "				
Total = 5250 M ²				
Qty = 5250 / 10000 Hect				

Continuation
Qty = 0.52 Hect

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (10/27) :- Earth					
work in Excavation in fond hole					
Qty. vide TMB P-4					
Qty = 121.09 m ³					
@ Rs 279.09 / m ³ = Rs					33,795.00
item no (11/28) :- providing					
PCC mix concrete in fond hole					
Qty. vide TMB P-04					
Qty = 12.1 m ³					
@ Rs 5505.00 / m ³ = Rs					66,610.20
item no (12/29) :- Brkls					
Cement mortar (1:1) of 15					
Qty vide TMB P-04					
Qty = 108.31 m ³					
@ Rs 6300.41 / m ³ = Rs					6,82,397.00
item no (13/30) :- providing					
Wapholes - - - - of 15					
Qty. vide TMB P-05					
Qty = 60 nos					
@ Rs 83.42 / each = Rs					5005.00
Total = Rs					5443,746.00
Add 12% GST = Rs					6,53,250.00
Add 1% Less = Rs					54,437.00
Add 5% fee 1/41% = Rs					76,757.00

Continuation
Total = Rs 62,28,190.00

